
S E P T E M B E R  5ñ9 ,  2 0 2 2  

K D C  H E A L T H 

KDC Healthñ

Quinsam Wellness 

Centre  

200-2005 Eagle Dr, 

Campbell River,  BC 

V9H1P9 

 

Office Hours: 

Mon-Fri 

8:30 amñ4:30 pm 

 

Closed for lunch: 

12:00ñ1:00 pm 

 

Tel: 250.286.8064  

Fax: 250.286.8071 

Email: recep-

tionquin@kdchealth.c

om 

All KDC Health Offices 

will be CLOSED 

September 05, 2022  

and will reopen the  

following day  

September 06 2022 



Mariha Smith 

Site Administrative Coordinator 

250-286-8064 receptionquin@kdchealth.com MonñFri 

Petra Stewart  

Child & Youth Counsellor 

250-850-0351 

Cell: 250-287-0215 

Petra.stewart@kdchealth.com Tues, Wed, & Thurs 

Lane Litke 

Clinical Counsellor 

250-286-8064 

Cell: 250-203-7256 

Lane.likte@kdchealth.com Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 

Tracy Hnidy 

Clinical Counsellor 

250-286-8064 

Cell: 250-830-7124 

Tracy.hnidy@kdchealth.com MonñThurs 

Alisia Henkel 

RN, BScN, CHN/H&CCN 

250-286-0864 

 

Alisia.henkel@kdchealth.com On leave 

Kaylee Assu 

RN, BScN, CHN 

250-286-8064 

Cell: 250-830-7631 

Kaylee.assu@kdchealth.com By Appointment 

Brandi Varga 

Youth Outreach Coordinator 

250-286-8064 

Cell: 250-203-9471 

Brandi.varga@kdchealth.com MonñFri 

Shelby Ordano  

Community Health Representative 

250-286-8064 Shelby.ordano@kdchealth.com Mon-Fri 

Linda Lavender 

Arthritis Wellness Worker 

Cell: 250-202-4484 Linda.lavender@kdchealth.com By appointment 

Ken Bell  

Community Wellness Worker 

250-202-7608 Ken.bell@kdchealth.com Thursdays 

Jocelyn Whyte 

Precious Beginnings Mentor 

250-286-8064 Jocelyn.whyte@kdchealth.com Mon-Fri 

Quinsam Site Staff 

Cape Mudge Site Staff 
Courtney Chickite  

Site Admin 

250-850-0351 receptioncm@kdchealth.com Tues-Thurs 

Keltie Smith 

Community Health Rep  

250-850-0351  Keltie.smith@kdchealth.com Tues-Thurs 

Petra Stewart 

Child & Youth Counsellor 

250-850-0351  Petra.stewart@kdchealth.com Mon & Fri 

Lane Litke 

Clinical Counsellor 

250-850-0351  Lane.Litke@kdchealth.com Wed 

Ken Bell 

Community Wellness Worker 

250-202-7608 Ken.bell@kdchealth.com Tuesday  

Kathleen Power, BSc HN, RD, CDE  

Nutritionist 

250-203-3778 Kathleen.power@kdchealth.com Fri 


















